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City Does your 
city conduct 
employee 
evaluations? 
Y/N

If yes, do you 
use: paper 
forms, 
computer 
software 
program, or 
something 
else?

If you use a paper 
form, are they 
developed in-
house or were 
they purchased 
from a 
vendor/company? 

If your paper 
forms are 
provided by a 
vendor/compan
y, could you 
share the name 
of the vendor?

Would you 
please share 
a copy of 
your 
evaluation 
form with 
MTAS? 

 Population Number of 
Employees 

(from MTAS 
City 

Directory)

First and Last 
Name

Title Email Phone 

Alcoa Yes Paper Forms 
(Electronic 
fillable PDF)

In House N/A Shared with 
MTAS

             8,449 284 Melissa Thompson Human Resources Director mthompson@cityofalcoa-tn.gov (865) 380-
4753

Atoka No N/A N/A N/A N/A               9,474 

54

Debbie Pickard Town Recorder dpickard@townofatoka.com (901) 837-
5300

Brownsville No N/A N/A N/A N/A              10,292 

131

Sherry Batchelor City Clerk sbatchelor@brownsvilletn.gov (731) 772-1212

Clinton No N/A N/A N/A N/A                9,841 

100

Angela Sylvester Human Resources Manager asylvester@clintontn.net (865) 259-
1106

Collegedale Yes Paper forms In house N/A Shared with 
MTAS

              8,282 65 Kristen Boyd Human Resources Manager kboyd@collegedaletn.gov (423) 468-
1963

Covington No               9,038 147 Tiny Rose Human Resources Director trose@covingtontn.com (901) 476-
9613

Dayton No N/A N/A N/A N/A                 7,191 
125

Tammy Vicry Human Resource 
Administrator

tvicry@daytontn.net (423) 775-1817

Fairview No              8,002 
51

Brandy Johnson City Recorder recorder@fairview-tn.org (615) 799-
2484 Ext. 132

Humboldt Yes Paper form Unknown N/A               8,452 92 Marquita Patterson Human Resources Director mpatterson@click1.net (731) 784-2511

Jefferson City Yes, but not 
consistently

Paper In house N/A              8,490 98 John B Johnson City Manager, Human 
Resources Director

jjohnson@jeffcitytn.com (865) 475-
9071

LaFollette No N/A N/A N/A N/A               7,456 

84

Stan Foust City Recorder, Human 
Resource Director/Risk 
Manager

sfoust@lafollettetn.net (423) 563-
0719

Lawrenceburg Yes Paper forms, 
some 
generated in 
MS Word

 In-house with 
consultation from a 
company in past 
years before my 
tenure

Unknown Shared with 
MTAS

            10,428 125 Doug Edwards Human Resources Director dedwards@lawrenceburgtn.gov (931) 762-
4459 Ext. 102

Lenior City Yes Paper In house N/A Shared with 
MTAS

              8,642 83 Amber Scott City Administrator ascott@lenoircitytn.gov (865) 986-
2715

Lexington No N/A N/A N/A N/A               7,652 
80

Cody C. Wood City Recorder, Chief 
Financial Officer

cody.wood@lexingtontn.gov (731) 968-
6657

Manchester No N/A N/A N/A N/A              10,102 

146

Sage Keele Executive Administrative 
Secretary

skeele@cityofmanchestertn.com (931) 728-
4652 Ext. 1100

Milan Yes We use paper 
format.

They are developed 
in-house.  I would 
like information on 
vendor’s!

N/A Shared with 
MTAS

               7,851 90 Robin Sellers Human Resources Director robind@cityofmilantn.com (731) 686-
3301

Paris No N/A N/A N/A N/A              10,156 
116

Traci Shannon City Recorder, Finance 
Director

tshannon@cityofparistn.gov (731) 641-1406

Pulaski No N/A N/A N/A N/A               7,870 

161

Terry Harrison City Recorder, City 
Administrator, Finance 
Director, Building and 
Zoning Official

recorder@pulaski-tn.com (931) 363-2516

Ripley Yes Paper In house N/A               8,445 100 Donna Buckner City Recorder dbuckner@cityofripleytn.com (731) 635-
4000

Signal Mountain No N/A N/A N/A N/A               8,363 
89

Carol White Town Recorder, Finance 
Director

cwhite@signalmountaintn.gov (423) 886-
2177

Union City No N/A N/A N/A N/A             10,895 
145

Amanda Darnall Personnel Administrator personnel@unioncitytn.gov (731) 885-1341

Winchester Yes  Paper In-house N/A Shared with 
MTAS

              8,530 69 Danielle McKinley Human Resources Director daniellemckinley@winchester-
tn.com

(931) 967-4771
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